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Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV 

 

University: University of Piraeus 

Surname: Eleftheriou 

Name: Konstantinos 

Rank: Assistant Professor 

Faculty: School of Economics, Business and International Studies 

Department: Department of Economics 

Scientific Domain: * Public Economics 

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 

Doctor of Philosophy 
(Ph.D.) in Economics 

2008 University of Essex Department of Economics The Taxation of Mobile Workers 

Master of Science (M.Sc.) 
in Economics 

2001 University of Essex Department of Economics Welfare Loss from Monopolistic 
Pricing in Greek Industry 

Bachelor of Science 
(B.Sc.) in Economics 

2000 National & Kapodistrian University 
of Athens 

Department of Economics - 

     

 

Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

March 2016  present University of Piraeus Piraeus, Greece Assistant Professor 

July 2014 February 2016 University of Piraeus Piraeus, Greece Lecturer 

September 2011 June 2014 Abu Dhabi University Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates Assistant Professor 
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Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2020 Location decisions and 
welfare under spatial price 

discrimination 

Nickolas Michelacakis  
 

Managerial ad 
Decision Economics 

(Wiley) 

41 1202-
1210 

2 2020 The fiscal impact of health 
care expenditure: Evidence 
from the OECD countries 

Konstantinos Christopoulos Economic Analysis 
and Policy 
(Elsevier)  

67 195-202 

3 2020 Premature mortality in the US: 
A convergence study 

Konstantinos Christopoulos Social Science & 
Medicine 
(Elsevier) 

258 113141 

4 2020 One list to fit them all: What 
do we learn from journal 

ranking? 

Michael Polemis Finance Research 
Letters 

(Elsevier) 

35 101278 

5 2019 The equity implications of e-
commerce: A note 

Michael Polemis Managerial ad 
Decision Economics 

(Wiley) 

40 515-519 

6 2019 Spillovers of tax audits in 
Greek tourist destinations 

- Annals of Tourism 
Research 
(Elsevier) 

76 334-337 

7 2019 Asymmetric price adjustments 
in US gasoline markets: 

Impacts of spatial 
dependence on the ‘rockets 

and feathers’ hypothesis 

Peter Nijkamp, Michael 
Polemis 

Regional Studies 
(Taylor & Francis) 

53 667-680 

8 2016 A comment on ‘Vertical 
mergers and downstream 
spatial competition with 

different product varieties’ 

Nickolas Michelacakis  
 

Economics Letters 
(Elsevier) 

143 84-86 

9 2016 The pricing of audit and non- Paul Klumpes, Iliya Accounting and 46 278-302 

https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/doi/10.1002/mde.3020
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/doi/10.1002/mde.3020
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audit services in a regulated 
environment: A longitudinal 

study of the UK life insurance 
industry 

Komarev Business Research 
(Taylor & Francis) 

10 2015 Trade credit, bank credit and 
flight to quality: Evidence from 

French SMEs 

Maria Psillaki Journal of Small 
Business 

Management  
(Taylor & Francis) 

53 1219-
1240 

       

 

 

 

 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
  

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1     
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2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 

 

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent  

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

 
 
 
 
 
 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1    

2    

3    
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4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

  

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 

 

 

 


